KOŃCOWA KLASYFIKACJA NA  NAJLEPSZEGO SPORTOWCA GIMNAZJUM 

W PAPOWIE BISKUPIM

ROK SZKOLNY 2014/2015
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	Latańska Zuzanna

Jargiło Sandra

Biała Marzena

Stasiak Martyna

Gimińska Paulina

Strąkowska Klaudia

Flis Martyna

Frąckowiak Zuzanna

Mądrzejewska Sabina

Lewańska Wiktoria

Stankiewicz Monika

Gross Aleksandra

Urbaniak Dominika

Ińska Patrycja

Kossakowska Karolina

Małagocka Manuela

Karbownik Julia

Grabowska Julia

Łuczak Patrycja 

Sołtys Natalia

Urbańska Karolina

Rygielska Karolina

Zoch Anna

Dawiec Patrycja

Cywka Natalia

Zielińska Małgorzata

Leszczyńska Dominika

Jaworska Patrycja

Sokołowska Natalia

Jansen Weronika

Ernestowicz Weronika
Kurzeja Paulina

	439
399
288
148
135
115
105
55
50

46

45

40
33
30
29

29
29
27

24
21
19
14
10

8
6

6

4

3

3
2

2
1


	Miejsce
	Nazwisko i imię
	Ilość punktów

	1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8
9
10

11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19
.
21
.
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
.

31

32

33

34

.

.
.

.

.

40
.

.

.

.

.

.
	Żakowski Paweł

Korzec Patryk

Gabryś Szymon

Holka Dawid

Lewandowski Patryk

Gross Damian

Świąder Damian

Adamczyk Dawid

Urtnowski Kacper

Zieliński Paweł

Chmarzyński Adrian

Kurzeja Rafał

Leszczyński Mateusz

Iński Oskar

Modrzyński Przemysław

Lewandowski Wojciech

Tyburski Dominik

Skorupski Sylwester

Osiński Kamil

Bolin Karol
Momot Dominik

Żakowski Artur

Romanek Jakub

Zdziebłowski Patryk

Karpiński Marcin

Chyliński Jakub

Żurawski Arkadiusz 
Martyński Jakub

Jeziorski Szymon

Grabowski Kornel

Marlewski Konrad

Strzyżewski Sebastian 
Banaś Michał

Taglewski Kamil
Chmarzyński Hubert

Taglewski Hubert

Waszak Dominik
Jaworski Karol

Świerkowski Patryk

Chryszczak Jacek

Sadowski Tomasz

Kaźmierski Mateusz

Kwiatkowski Damian

Belski Damian
Chojnacki Szymon
Lemanowicz Kacper
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